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Fony6

2258703-20
2257005-20
2258066-20
2290285-19
2258785-20
2258698-20
2278984-18
2290511-19
2291454-19
2256982-20
2257859-20
2257873-20
2257554-20
2257817-20
2258755-20
2258131-20
PL-047-14141-20
2258710-20
2290906-19
2258732-20
DER-21021-18
2257919-20
2257653-20
2290795-19
2258688-20
2290720-19
2257786-20
2257914-20
2290505-19
2257937-20
2257762-20
2291409-19
DER-13816-17
2257045-20
000053-18
2240749-20
2290751-19
DER-21012-18
2278295-18
2258790-20
2290733-19
2258404-20
2258738-20
2256992-20
2257032-20
2257774-20
2257909-20
DER-16947-17
2235338-20
2257267-20
2288737-18
2256976-20
2258359-20
2291870-19
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BiactaHb

356.789
348.249
344.557
349.353
356.789
356.789
356.789
345.763
348.249
344.504
349.353
349.353
349.353
349.353
356.789
348.532
354.633
356.789
344.029
356.789
356.789
348.276
348.276
356.789
356.789
356.789
344.029
348.276
345.763
345.081
344.029
344.504
348.249
348.249
344777
357.036
356.789
356.789
349.353
356.789
356.789
345.081
356.789
344.504
348.249
344.029
348.276
356.976
345.545
345.545
348.249
344.504
344777
357.036

Mpwnir

14:12:43
14:13:30
14:14:57
14:31:45
14:41:23
14:43:30
14:43:45
14:33:05
14:37:30
14:34:21
14:39:51
14:39:54
14:40:07
14:40:16
14:48:52
14:41:51
14:51:34
14:55:19
14:41:55
14:55:45
14:55:58
14:47:06
14:47:11
14:57:09
14:57:14
14:57:15
14:45:00
14:49:47
14:47:18
14:47:52
14:46:41
14:47:49
14:54:.07
14:54:21
14:51:01
15:04:42
15:04:57
15:05:13
14:57:19
15:05:52
15:05:58
14:53:16
15:06:14
14:52:50
14:56:58
14:52:51
14:57:50
15:08:06
14:56:06
14:56:20
14:59:43
14:56:01
14:56:39
15:10:19

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:38:33
05:39:19
05:40:46
05:57:35
06:07:13
06:09:20
06:09:35
05:58:54
06:03:19
06:00:11
06:05:41
06:05:44
06:05:57
06:06:06
06:14:42
06:07:38
06:17:23
06:21:09
06:07:47
06:21:35
06:21:48
06:12:55
06:13:00
06:22:59
06:23:04
06:23:05
06:10:52
06:15:36
06:13:07
06:13:41
06:12:33
06:13:39
06:19:56
06:20:10
06:16:51
06:30:31
06:30:47
06:31:03
06:23:09
06:31:42
06:31:48
06:19:05
06:32:04
06:18:40
06:22:47
06:18:43
06:23:39
06:33:54
06:21:55
06:22:09
06:25:32
06:21:51
06:22:29
06:36:08

Kny6 Mukonais

1053.87
1026.32
1011.12
976.98
971.60
966.03
965.38
963.40
958.53
956.47
955.34
955.21
954.65
954.25
952.20
948.04
939.72
936.08
935.41
935.02
934.49
933.92
933.72
931.60
931.40
931.36
927.63
927.25
926.69
923.46
923.44
922.00
916.60
916.04
914.89
914.27
913.01
91239
911.79
910.87
910.64
910.30
910.02
909.78
909.78
908.41
907.80
906.26
904.77
904.21
903.29
902.20
901.42
901.30

ban

100.00
99.66
99.31
98.97
98.62
98.28
97.93
97.59
97.24
96.90
96.55
96.21
95.86
95.52
95.17
94.83
94.48
94.14
93.79
9345
93.10
92.76
9241
92.07
91.72
91.38
91.03
90.69
90.34
90.00
89.66
89.31
88.97
88.62
88.28
87.93
87.59
87.24
86.90
86.55
86.21
85.86
85.52
85.17
84.83
84.48
84.14
83.79
83.45
83.10
82.76
82.41
82.07
81.72

Koed.
(xny6)

3.367

6.734
10.101
13.468
16.835
20.202
23.569
26.936
30.303
33.670
37.037
40.404
43.771
47.138
50.505
53.872
57.239
60.606
63.973
67.340
70.707
74.074
77.441
80.808
84.175
87.542
90.909
94.276
97.643
101.010
104.377
107.744
111.111
114.478
117.845
121.212
124.579
127.946
131.313
134.680
138.047
141.414
144.781
148.148
151.515
154.882
158.249
161.616
164.983
168.350
171.717
175.084
178.451
181.818

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.571 1.629
6.849 9.772
13.699 16.558
34.817 46.145
41.667 54.832
45.662 59.446
48.516 60.803
50.228 63.518
58.790 75.733
62.215 82.248
65.639 84.962
66.210 85.233
68.493 86.591
69.064 87.134
73.059 90.391
80.479 97.720
96.461  118.893
102.740 128.664
105.023  130.293
105.594  131.107
106.164  131.922
107306 133.279
107.877 134.093
113.014 140.879
114155 141422
114726  141.694
121.005 147.937
121.575 148.208
125.571  150.651
132420 159.338
132,991 159.609
134.703 164.224
147260 178.067
147.831 179.153
149.543  182.953
150.685 185.125
153.539 188.654
154.680 190.554
155.822  191.911
158.105 194.625
160.388 195.983
163.242 197.883
164.954  199.240
166.096 200.054
166.667 0.000
171.233 0.000
174.087 0.000
179.224 0.000
183.219 0.000
185.502 0.000
188.356 0.000
191.781 0.000
195.205 0.000
195.776 0.000

Fony6oBop

JNerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
Knum .M.
ManawHsk LI
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
AHapyxis .M.
lopak O.b.
Bnarnn N1.4.
ManawHsk 1.1,
ManawHsk LI
ManawHsk 1.1
ManawHsk LI
Jerkuii B.B.
Knum M.C.
CaspyH M.M.
JNerkuii B.B.
ly3in Al
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bozis B.M.
Bozis B.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
lysin AT
Bosis B.M.
AHgpyxis .M.
LLyx M.M.
lysin Al
Bnarnn N1.4.
lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
Degis A.b.
be3sycuin C.I.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
ManawHsk 1.l
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
LLyx M.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bnarnn N1.4.
lopak O.b.
lysin Al
Bosis B.M.
Cupop T.B.
Koni6ek b.b.
Konibek b.b.
lopak O.b.
Bnarnn N.4.
Depis A.b.
Bessycnin C.I.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mwikonais



55
56
57
58
59

2279178-18
2257285-20
2258741-20
2258414-20
2258432-20
2257020-20
2291627-19
2279181-18
2257732-20
2257738-20
2257809-20
2257708-20
2258405-20
2257918-20
2290716-19
2258617-20
2256971-20
2258697-20
2290305-19
2257994-20
2291452-19
2257739-20
2291469-19
2257746-20
2290905-19
2257901-20
BC-2265072-20
2290464-19
2290506-19
2278167-18
2233500-17
2278736-18
2257765-20
2258334-20
2271242-18
RO-369231-18
2258319-20
2257887-20
2290760-19
2257723-20
2258000-20
2233419-17
2277189-18
2256978-20
2258124-20
2291246-19
2257053-20
2257775-20
2291569-19
2291628-19
2258101-20
2257019-20
2278754-18
2290729-19
2257010-20
2258441-20
2257705-20
2256968-20
2259520-20
2290233-19
2297865-16
2278563-18

2257790-20
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344.557
345.545
356.789
345.081
345.081
348.249
357.036
344.557
345.763
345.763
349.353
345.763
345.081
348.276
356.789
346.818
344.504
356.789
347.622
348.276
348.249
345.763
348.249
345.763
344.029
348.276
356.976
348.276
345.763
347.622
357.036
343.727
344.029
344777
346.818
345.081
344777
349.353
356.789
345.763
348.276
344.504
344.504
344.504
348.532
344777
348.249
344.029
356.789
357.036
348.532
348.249
343.727
356.789
348.249
345.081
345.763
344.504
344.504
345.081
343.727
344.029

344.029

14:57:06
14:58:22
15:10:53
14:58:00
14:58:03
15:01:36
15:11:47
14:57:58
14:59:38
14:59:57
15:04:02
15:00:50
15:00:24
15:04:12
15:14:47
15:03:38
15:01:09
15:15:17
15:05:01
15:06:18
15:07:15
15:04:28
15:07:19
15:04:31
15:02:47
15:07:44
15:17:53
15:08:30
15:07:01
15:09:15
15:20:17
15:06:21
15:06:46
15:08:16
15:10:59
15:09:20
15:09:30
15:14:54
15:24:14
15:12:36
15:15:34
15:11:34
15:11:38
15:12:48
15:17:32
15:14:27
15:18:35
15:13:55
15:30:39
15:30:59
15:24:14
15:24:52
15:19:38
15:35:28
15:26:18
15:23:17
15:24:06
15:22:54
15:25:12
15:26:26
15:25:05
15:26:35

15:27:10

06:22:55
06:24:11
06:36:43
06:23:49
06:23:52
06:27:25
06:37:36
06:23:47
06:25:27
06:25:46
06:29:52
06:26:39
06:26:13
06:30:01
06:40:37
06:29:26
06:26:59
06:41:07
06:30:51
06:32:07
06:33:04
06:30:17
06:33:08
06:30:20
06:28:39
06:33:33
06:43:41
06:34:19
06:32:50
06:35:05
06:46:06
06:32:10
06:32:38
06:34:06
06:36:47
06:35:09
06:35:20
06:40:44
06:50:04
06:38:25
06:41:23
06:37:24
06:37:28
06:38:38
06:43:19
06:40:17
06:44:24
06:39:47
06:56:29
06:56:48
06:50:01
06:50:41
06:45:27
07:01:18
06:52:07
06:49:06
06:49:55
06:48:44
06:51:02
06:52:15
06:50:54
06:52:27

06:53:02

899.82
899.43
899.35
899.08
898.96
898.90
897.98
897.79
897.04
896.30
896.08
894.25
893.49
892.98
890.60
890.57
890.23
889.49
889.40
888.19
885.98
885.93
885.83
885.81
885.19
884.96
884.30
883.24
880.18
879.87
879.18
876.48
876.21
874.85
874.07
873.29
872.12
871.78
870.07
867.84
867.69
866.90
866.75
864.21
864.17
861.33
861.15
860.54
856.67
856.61
850.04
84797
847.77
846.88
845.02
843.51
843.50
842.86
838.14
837.07
836.52
834.11

832.93

81.38
81.03
80.69
80.34
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

185.185
188.552
191.919
195.286
198.653
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Knnm 1.M.
Konibek b.b.
Jlerkwnii B.B.

LLyx M.M.

LLyx M.M.
lopak O.b.
Be3sycuin C.I.

Knnm 1.M.

AHapyxis .M.
AHgpyxis .M.

ManawHsk I.I.

AHgpyxis .M.
LLyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.

Jerkuii B.B.
XomuH A.
Bnarnn N1.4.
JNerkuii B.B.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

Bozis B.M.
lopak O.b.
AHgpyxis |.M.
lopak O.b.
AHgpyxis .M.
rysiv AT
Bosis B.M.
Cupgop T.B.
Bosis B.M.
AHgpyxis |.M.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

be3sycuin C.I.
Binbkis [.M.
lysin AT
Depis A.b.
XomuH A.
LLyx M.M.
Degis A.b.

ManawHsk 1.1,

Jerkuii B.B.
AHapyxis .M.
Bosis B.M.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Bnarnn N1.9.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Knum M.C.
Depis A.b.
lopak O.b.
lysin Al
JNerkuii B.B.
Bessycuin C.I.
Knum M.C.
lopak O.b.
Binbkis |.M.
Jlerkuin B.B.
lopak O.b.
LLyx M.M.
AHapyxis .M.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Bnarnn N1.4.
Lyx M.M.
Binbkie |.M.
ly3in Al

ly3in Al

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais

Mukonais



2258258-20 0 349377 15:34.00 06:59:48 832.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MaHbkiB T.I. Muikonais
2258067-20 1 344.557 15:28:49 06:54:38 830.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Knum .M. Mwvikonais
2257262-20 1 345545 15:30:557 06:56:46 829.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Koni6ek b.b. Mwvikonais
2257034-20 1 348249 15:34:40 07:00:29 828.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 lopak O.b. Mwvikonais
2257055-20 1 348276 15:35.09 07:00:58 827.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Bosis B.M. Mwvikonais
2257764-20 1 344.029 15:31:45 06:57:37 823.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © lysin AT. Mwikonais
2291343-19 1 349353 1540227 07:06:17 819.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 ManawwHsk LI Mwvikonais
2258091-20 0 344.557 15:35:221  07:01:10 818.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Knum 1.M. Mukonais
2259526-20 1 344504 15:35:37 07:.01:27 81743 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Brarvin J1.4. Mwvikonais
2297631-16 0 345.081 15:37:03 07:02:52 816.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lyx M.M. Mwvikonais
2291624-19 0 357.036 15:52:24  07:18:13 814.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Bessyanin C.I. Mwikonais
2257884-20 0 349353 15:44:03 07:09:53 812.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManawwHsk L.l Mwvikonais
2257714-20 1 345763 1540229 07:06:18 811.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 AHgpyxis .M. Mwikonais
2290261-19 0 345.081 15:41:35 07:07:24 807.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Lyx M.M. Mwvikonais
2258413-20 1 345.081 1541:37 07:07:26 807.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Lyx M.M. Mwvikonais
2291251-19 0 344777 15:42:30 07:08:20 804.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ®epis A.b. Mwvikonais
2234343-17 1 345.081 154540 07:11:29 799.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lyx M.M. Mwvikonais
2258440-20 1 344504 154549 07:11:39 798.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Braruin J1.4. Mwikonais
2290913-19 1 344.029 154548 07:11:40 796.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 lysin AT. Mwvikonais
2291486-19 1 348.249 1551:12  07:17:01 796.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 lopak O.b. Mukonais
2290554-19 1 344557 15:46:51 07:12:40 796.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Knum .M. Mwvikonais
2256962-20 0 344.504 15:46:59 07:12:49 795.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Brarvi N1.4. Mwvikonais
00066-19 0 349377 15:53:35 07:19:23 795.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © MaHbkis T.I. Muikonais
2258070-20 1 344.557 15:551:36  07:17:25 787.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Knum .M. Mwvikonais
2258013-20 1 347.622 15556129 07:22:19 785.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MeHbkoB B.M. Mwikonais
2291299-19 0 344.777 15:54:19  07:20:09 783.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 depis A.b. Mwvikonais
PL-042-505-17 1 346.818 15:57:54 07:23:42 781.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 XoMuH A. Mukonais
BC-2265088-20 0 356.976 16:14:47 07:40:35 775.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Cupop T.B. Mwvikonais
DER-828-16 0 344.029 16:07:49 07:33:41 75830 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 lysin AT. Mwvikonais
2258059-20 0 344.557 16:17:46  07:43:35 743.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Knum LM, Mwikonais
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